Cone McBone and the Perfect Tones Tour Register

Date Description Payment Type Income Expense
4/26 Flight To Nashville Credit - $4,415.84
4/26 Gas Credit - $800.00
4/26 Hotel Credit - $403.80
4/26 Per Diem Cash - $960.00
4/27 Show Settlement (Artist Split) Cash $2,700.00 -
4/27 Merchandise Settlement Credit $397.00 -
4/27 Merch Seller Payment (Merch Money) Check - $100.00
4/27 Hotel Credit = $454.34
4/28 Show Settlement (Artist Split) Check $7,087.50 -
4/28 Merchandise Settlement Credit $820.00 -
4/28 Merch Seller Payment (Merch Money) Check - $100.00
4/28 Hotel Credit - $293.58
4/29 Show Settlement (Artist Split) Cash $1,836.45 -
4/29 Merchandise Settlement Credit $755.00 -
4/29 Merch Seller Payment (Merch Money) Check - $100.00
4/29 Hotel Credit = $268.00
4/30 Show Settlement (Artist Split) Check $6,000.00 -
4/30 Merchandise Settlement Credit $1,497.00 -
4/30 Merch Seller Payment (Merch Money) Check - $100.00
4/30 Hotel Credit - $404.48
51 Show Settlement (Artist Split) Cash $7,500.00 -
51 Merchandise Settlement Credit $799.00 -
51 Merch Seller Payment (Merch Money) Check - $100.00
5/1 Hotel Credit = $761.54
51 Driver Payment Cash - $1,500.00
5/1 Crew Payment Check - $1,800.00
5/3 Hotel Credit - $620.32
5/2 Per Diem Cash - $1,120.00
5/4 Show Settlement (Artist Split) Check $2,173.50 -




5/4 Merchandise Settlement Credit $1,515.00 -
5/4 Merch Seller Payment (Merch Money) Check - $100.00
5/5 Show Settlement (Artist Split) Cash $6,736.88 -
5/5 Merchandise Settlement Credit $1,290.00 -
5/5 Merch Seller Payment (Merch Money) Check - $100.00
5/5 Hotel Credit - $417.68
5/6 Gas Credit - $800.00
5/6 Show Settlement (Artist Split) Cash $5,512.50 -
5/6 Merchandise Settlement Credit $867.00 -
5/6 Merch Seller Payment (Merch Money) Check - $100.00
5/6 Hotel Credit - $359.84
57 Show Settlement (Artist Split) Check $9,084.00 -
517 Merchandise Settlement Credit $757.00 -
517 Merch Seller Payment (Merch Money) Check - $100.00
517 Hotel Credit - $294.03
5/8 Show Settlement (Artist Split) Check $5,707.50 -
5/8 Merchandise Settlement Credit $934.00 -
5/8 Merch Seller Payment (Merch Money) Check - $100.00
5/8 Hotel Credit - $423.70
5/8 Driver Payment Cash - $1,750.00
5/9 Crew Payment Check - $2,100.00
5/9 Bus Payment Check - $8,400.00
5/9 Booking Agent Payment Check - $7,245.11
5/9 Manager Payment Check - $10,867.67

Total: $63,969.33 $47,459.93

Profit: $16,509.40




Cone McBone and the Perfect Tones Merch Sheet

Merch Product T-Shirt Hoodie Vinyl Sticker
Size Small Medium Large Extra Large Small Medium Large Extra Large - -
Price($) $30 $50 $30 $5
Starting Inventory 60 60 60 60 30 30 30 30 100 200
4/27 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 6 12
4/28 5 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 10 15
4/29 2 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 8 0
4/30 3 10 5 1 1 4 1 5 12 12
5/1 3 6 3 2 2 1 1 0 5 24
5/4 3 8 7 3 4 4 1 0 14 10
5/5 2 12 3 1 0 7 1 0 10 45
5/6 3 0 6 6 0 1 1 0 10 12
517 0 4 1 3 1 1 0 10 22
5/8 1 1 7 3 0 3 1 0 12 9
Ending Inventory 36 13 15 39 19 8 22 23 3 39
Ammount Sold 24 47 45 21 11 22 8 7 97 161
Gross $720.00 $1,410.00 $1,350.00 $630.00 $550.00 $1,100.00 $400.00 $350.00 $2,910.00 $805.00
Total: $10,225.00
Expenses: $1,000.00
Net: $9,225.00




Cone McBone and the Perfect Tones Ticketing

Venue Name Mercury Ballroom | Vogue Theater | Miramar Theater | Lincoln Hall Fine Line Agora Ballroom | Magic Stick Bogarts The Pageant | Mercy Lounge
Deal type Split Split Split Guarentee Guarentee Split VS. Split Plus VS.

Guarentee - - - $8,000 $10,000 - $3,000 - $7,500 $3,000
Artist Split 60% 70% 70% - - 60% 80% 70% 80% 80%
Ticket Price $15 $15 $22 $20 $20 $15 $22 $12 $20 $22
Venue Capacity 900 900 327 507 700 500 750 1500 2300 500
Tickets Sold 400 900 159 482 650 322 605 875 1507 500
Ticket Sales $6,000.00 $13,500.00 $3,498.00 $9,640.00 $13,000.00 $4,830.00 $13,310.00 $10,500.00 $30,140.00 $11,000.00
Artist Split $3,600.00 $9,450.00 $2,448.60 N/A N/A $2,898.00 $10,648.00 $7,350.00 $19,612.00 $8,800.00
Best Deal (VS only) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $10,648.00 N/A N/A $8,800.00
Venue Expenses N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $1,665.50 N/A $7,500.00 $1,190.00
Money After Expenses N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $8,982.50 N/A $12,112.00 $7,610.00
Agent Split $360.00 $945.00 $244.86 $800.00 $1,000.00 $289.80 $898.25 $735.00 $1,211.20 $761.00
Manager Split $540.00 $1,417.50 $367.29 $1,200.00 $1,500.00 $434.70 $1,347.38 $1,102.50 $1,816.80 $1,141.50
Artist Profit $2,700.00 $7,087.50 $1,836.45 $6,000.00 $7,500.00 $2,173.50 $6,736.88 $5,512.50 $9,084.00 $5,707.50




Cone McBone and the Perfect Tones Travel Log

Date Method Start Location | End Destination Distance Company Cost Per Person | Departure Time |Est. Arrival Time |Duration Flight Number
4/26 Plane Denver Nashville 1011 Frontier $490.59 11:06 AM 2.47 PM 2h 41m Frontier Airlines 994
4/27 Tour Bus Nashville Louisville 176 Musical Coaches - 10:00 AM 1:35 PM 2h 35m -
4/28 Tour Bus Louisville Indianapolis 113 Musical Coaches - 11:00 AM 12:45 AM 1h 45m -
4/29 Tour Bus Indianapolis Milwaukee 279 Musical Coaches - 10:00 AM 1:18 PM 4h 18m -
4/30 Tour Bus Milwaukee Chicago 93 Musical Coaches - 10:00 AM 11:27 AM 1h 27m -
51 Tour Bus Chicago Minneapolis 409 Musical Coaches - 9:00 AM 3:07 PM 6h 7m -
5/3 Tour Bus Minneapolis Cleveland 751 Musical Coaches - 9:00 AM 10:18 PM 12h 18m -
5/5 Tour Bus Cleveland Detroit 169 Musical Coaches - 10:00 AM 12:37 PM 2h 37m -
5/6 Tour Bus Detroit Cincinnati 263 Musical Coaches - 10:00 AM 1:54 PM 3h 54m -
57 Tour Bus Cincinnati St. Louis 350 Musical Coaches - 10:00 AM 2:15 PM 5h 15m -
5/8 Tour Bus St. Louis Nashville 309 Musical Coaches - 10:00 AM 2:33 PM 4h 33m -
5/9 Plane Nashville Denver 1011 United $490.59 2:38 PM 4:38 PM 2h 50m United 1833
Total Plane Miles 2022 | Plane Fare $3,924.72
Total Bus Miles 2912 Taxes $491.12
Total Plane Cost $4,415.84
Bus Per Day $600.00
Total Bus Cost $8,400.00




Cone McBone and the Perfect Tones Lodging

Location Check-In Day | Check-In Time | Nights Staying | Room Type | Check-Out Time [Hotel Name |Address Distance from Venue |Phone #
Holiday Inn 714 Spence Ln,
2x Double Queen Express & Suites Nashville, TN
Nashville 4/26 4:15 PM 1 Night (Sleeps 4) 10:00 AM Nashville $403.80 37217 11 Minutes (615)366-6691
Hilton Garden Inn 350 W Chestnut
2x Double Queen Louisville St, Louisville,
Louisville 4/27 3:35 PM 1 Night (Sleeps 4) 11:00 AM Downtown $454.34 KY 40202 1 Minute (502)584-5175
Sheraton 8787 Keystone
Indianapolis Hotel Crossing,
2x Double Queen at Keystone Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis 4/28 3:15PM 1 Night (Sleeps 4) 10:00 AM Crossing $293.58 46240 15 Minutes (317)846-2700
Holiday Inn 525 N Jefferson
2x Double Queen Express Milwaukee St, Milwaukee,
Milwaukee 4/29 3:40 PM 1 Night (Sleeps 4) 10:00 AM Downtown $268.00 WI 53202 10 Minutes (414)240-2896
The Chicago Hotel 3475 N Clark
2x Double Queen Collection St, Chicago, IL
Chicago 4/30 2:00 PM 1 Night (Sleeps 4) 9:00 AM Wrigleyville $404.48 60657 8 Minutes (312)447-9697
Radisson RED 609 S 3rd St,
2x Double Queen Minneapolis Minneapolis,
Minneapolis 5/1 5:25 PM 2 Nights (Sleeps 4) 9:00 AM Downtown $761.54 MN 55415 7 Minutes (612)255-0554
Holiday Inn 629 Euclid Ave,
2x Double Queen Express Cleveland Cleveland, OH
Cleveland 5/3 10:20 PM 2 Nights (Sleeps 4) 10:00 AM Downtown $620.32 44114 9 Minutes (216)443-1000
1020
Washington
2x Double Queen Hotel Indigo Detroit Blvd, Detroit, Ml
Detroit 5/5 2:00 PM 1 Night (Sleeps 4) 10:00 AM Downtown $417.68 48226 8 Minutes (313)887-7000
SpringHill Suites 610 Eden Park
2x Double Queen by Marriott Dr, Cincinnati,
Cincinnati 5/6 3:10 PM 1 Night (Sleeps 4) 10:00 AM Cincinnati Midtown $359.84  OH 45202 7 Minutes (513)381-8300
7750
Carondelet Ave,
2x Double Queen Clayton Plaza Clayton, MO
St. Louis 5/7 4:25 PM 1 Night (Sleeps 4) 10:00 AM Hotel $294.03 63105 7 Minutes (314)726-5400
Holiday Inn 714 Spence Ln,
2x Double Queen Express & Suites Nashville, TN
Nashville 5/8 4:45 PM 1 Night (Sleeps 4) 10:00 AM Nashville $423.70 37217 11 Minutes (615)366-6691




Cone McBone and the Perfect Tones Schedule

Day 1 4/26, Nashville

Day 2 4/27, Louisville

7:30 AM
9:00 AM
11:06 AM

Wake up call
Arrive at DIA
Flight departs

Time zone change (Forward an hour)

2:47 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

4:30 PM Rest up and get ready for tour

Flight lands in Nashville
Leave airport for bus
Get tour bus
Leave for hotel
Check-in to hotel

All reservations in TM's name

Holiday Inn Express & Suites 714 Spence Ln, Nashville, TN

Nashville

37217

United Airlines Flight UA 5249

8500 Pena Blvd, Denver, CO

80249

Musical Coaches

1821 Air Ln Dr, Nashville, TN

37210

8:45 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

Wake up call
Check- out of hotel
Bus leaves

Time zone change (Forward an hour)

~1:35 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:50 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM
11:05 PM

Arrive at Mercury Ballroom
Unload
Sound Check
Go to hotel
Check-in to hotel
Free Time
Back at venue
Doors
Show time
End show
Pack up

Head back to hotel
Rest up

All reservations in TM's name

Hilton Garden Inn Louisville
Downtown

350 W Chestnut St, Louisville,

KY 40202

Mercury Ballroom

611 S 4th St, Louisville, KY

40202
Day 3 4/28, Indianapolis Day 4 4/29, Milwaukee
9:45 AM Wake up call 8:45 AM Wake up call
10:30 AM Check- out of hotel 9:30 AM Check- out of hotel
11:00 AM Bus leaves 10:00 AM Bus leaves

~192-ARK DN

Arrive at Vogue Theater

Time zone change (Back an hour)




~14490 FIVI

Unload
1:45 PM Sound Check
3:00 PM Go to hotel
3:15 PM Check-in to hotel
3:30 PM Free Time
5:45 PM Back at venue
6:15 PM Doors
7:00 PM Show time
9:00 PM End show
Pack up
10:00 PM Head back to hotel
10:15 PM Rest up

All reservations in TM's name

~1:18 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM
10:10 PM

Arrive at Miramar Theater
Unload
Sound Check
Go to hotel
Check-in to hotel
Free Time
Back at venue
Doors
Show time
End show
Pack up
Head back to hotel
Rest up

Sheraton Indianapolis Hotel at
Keystone Crossing

8787 Keystone Crossing,
Indianapolis, IN 46240

All reservations in TM's name

6259 N College Ave,

Vogue Theater ; -
Indianapolis, IN 46220

Holiday Inn Express Milwaukee 525 N Jefferson St, Milwaukee,

Downtown

W1 53202

Miramar Theater

2844 N Oakland Ave,
Milwaukee, WI 53211

Day 5 4/30, Chicago

Day 6 5/1, Minneapolis

8:45 AM Wake up call
9:30 AM Check- out of hotel
10:00 AM Bus leaves
~11:27 AM Arrive at Lincoln Hall
Unload
12:30 PM Sound Check
1:30 PM Go to hotel
2:00 PM Check-in to hotel
2:15PM Free Time
6:45 PM Back at venue

7:15 PM Doors

7:45 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

~3:07 PM

4:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:25 PM
5:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM

Wake up call
Check- out of hotel
Bus leaves
Arrive at Fine Line
Unload
Sound Check
Go to hotel
Check-in to hotel
Rest and relax
Back at venue
Doors




8:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM
11:10 PM

Show time
End show
Pack up

Head back to hotel
Rest up

8:00 PM Show time
End show
10:00 PM
Pack up
11:00 PM Head back to hotel
11:10 PM Rest up

All reservations in TM's name

All reservations in TM's name

The Chicago Hotel Collection

3475 N Clark St, Chicago, IL

Radisson RED Minneapolis

609 S 3rd St, Minneapolis, MN

Wrigleyville 60657 Downtown 55415
Lincoln Hall 2424 N Lincoln Ave, Chicago, Fine Line 318 N 1st Ave, Minneapolis,
IL 60614 MN 55401
Day 6 5/2, Rest Day Day 7 5/3, Travel Day
10:00 AM Wake up call 7:45 AM Wake up call
11:00 AM Team Meeting 8:30 AM Check- out of hotel
9:00 AM Bus leaves

Discuss tour: Goods, Bads, Things to highlight, Things to

change

12:00 PM Non-band member meeting

Discuss behind the scene changes to make final shows run

Time zone change (Forward an hour)

1-2 Stops for driver to get a break

~10:18 PM

Arrive at hotel

smoother

1:00 PM

Free Time

Latest time back at hotel

11:00 PM " Rest up, long day of travel

tomorrow

Check-in to hotel

10:30 PM Rest up for tomorrow

All reservations in TM's name

Holiday Inn Express Cleveland 629 Euclid Ave, Cleveland, OH
Downtown 44114

Day 8 5/4, Cleveland

Day 9 5/5, Detroit

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:15 PM

1:15
2:15

Wake up call
Travel to venue

Arrive at Agora Ballroom

Unload
Sound Check
Free time

8:45 AM Wake up call
9:30 AM Check- out of hotel
10:00 AM Bus leaves
Arrive at Magic Stick
~12:37 PM
Unload
12:45 PM Sound Check




5:45 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM
10:15 PM

Back at venue
Doors
Show time
End show
Pack up
Head back to hotel
Rest up

Agora Ballroom

5000 Euclid Ave #101,
Cleveland, OH 44103

1:45 PM
2:00 PM
215 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM
11:15 PM

Go to hotel
Check-in to hotel
Free Time
Back at venue
Doors
Show time
End show
Pack up
Head back to hotel
Rest up

All reservations in TM's name

Hotel Indigo Detroit Downtown

1020 Washington Blvd, Detroit,
Ml 48226

Magic Stick

4120-4140 Woodward Ave,
Detroit, Ml 48201

Day 10 5/6, Cincinatti

Day 11 5/7, St. Louis

8:45 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

~1:54 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 AM
3:10 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:15 PM

10:15 PM

Wake up call
Check- out of hotel
Bus leaves
Arrive at Bogarts
Unload
Sound Check
Go to hotel
Check-in to hotel
Free Time
Back at venue
Doors
Show time
End show
Pack up

8:45 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

Wake up call
Check- out of hotel
Bus leaves

Time zone change (Back an hour)

215 PM

3:15 PM
4:15 AM
4:25 PM
4:45 AM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM

Q-2N PM

Arrive at The Paegant
Unload
Sound Check
Go to hotel
Check-in to hotel
Free Time
Back at venue
Doors
Show time
End show




11:15 PM Head back to hotel
11:30 PM Rest up

All reservations in TM's name

Y.V FI

Pack up
10:30 PM Head back to hotel
10:45 PM Rest up

SpringHill Suites by Marriott 610 Eden Park Dr, Cincinnati,

All reservations in TM's name

Cincinnati Midtawn Ohfi49202 SpringHill Suites by Marriott 610 Eden Park Dr, Cincinnati,
Bogarts 2621 Vine itéggcm”a“’ OH Cincinnati Midtown OH 45202
The Paegant 2621 Vine St, Cincinnati, OH
45219
Day 12 5/8, Nashville Day 13 5/9, Denver
8:45 AM Wake up call 10:00 AM Wake up call
9:30 AM Check- out of hotel 11:00 AM Check-out of hotel
10:00 AM Bus leaves 11:30 AM Final team meeting/breakfast
2:30 PM Arrive at Mercy Lounge 12:15 PM Leave for airport
Unload 12:30 PM Arrive at Nashville Airport
3:30 PM Sound Check 2:38 PM Flight departs
4:30 PM Go to hotel Time zone change (Back an hour)
4:45 PM Check-in to hotel 4:38 PM Flight lands in Denver
5:00 PM Free Time 5:00 PM Go Home!!ll
5:45 PM Back at venue All reservations in TM's name
6:15 PM Doors 1 Terminal Dr, Nashville, TN
7:00 PM Show time United Airlines Flight UA 1833 37214
9:00 PM End show Musical Coaches 1821 Air Ln Dr, Nashville, TN
Pack up 37210
10:00 PM Head back to hotel
10:15 PM Rest up

All reservations in TM's name

Holiday Inn Express & Suites 714 Spence Ln, Nashville, TN
Nashville 37217

1 Cannery Row, Nashville, TN

Mercy Lounge
y g 37203




